
62—Lancaster Farming, Saturday, July 28,1979

FARM EQUIPMENT

NEW HOLLAND
FARM E9UJPMENT #

• SALES • SERVICE • PARTS

1 68 N*H *Baler*w/thrower
fair 5950

1-24’ Elevator w/motor
1-5' NH #33 Crop

Chopper
1-NH479 Haybme

Paul Shover’s
Inc.

Loysville, PA
717-789-3117

Wanted
Nl Late model 2
row narrow gauge
corn picker.

215-445-6298

25% OFF
2414 Feed

nloader

Combines!!

- S INC.
Sales & Service
ryville, PA 17566
784-3111

Look No Further!...We have the cleanest
assortment around. You can save thou-
sands of dollars by purchasing one of our
low priced self-propelled machines...

FARM EQUIPMENT

as
NH 717 Harvester

w/hay pickup & com
head

IH T 990 Mower Con-
ditioner

IH 464 Diesel tractor
Farmall 460 Gas

Tractor
Used Cub Cadets

w/mowers
New 110ForageBOX, at

last year’s prices

COPE&«!■ WEAVER CO.
HI. New Providence

717-786-7351

8
0
. aNEW 25% OFF n

1-24ft. 3018 I!
Mag Feed Easy j|
Silo Unloader ta

mixt ji
feeder with scales [uit Van Dale New Van Dale mixer

stationary &

portable

* Hedlund - Vaughan Chopper
manure pumps _

* Ribstone silos
* Lancaster Silos
* Grange silos

:hru
sizes

FARM EQUIPMENT

USED EQUIPMENT
J.D.A&H Tractors
JD4020 tractor
JD2640 tractor
JD 420 Tractor

w/Tnumph sickle
mower

JD 70D tractor
David Brown 1212

w/loader
Ford 5000 Dsl. w/loader
Ford 4000 Gas w/loader
Farmall CTractor
Year-round Cab for JD

3020 or 4020.
Ontario 15 Disc Grain

Drill
Sauder Snow Plow for

Ford Tractor
JD 3800 Chopper
F Gleaner Combine

w/gram & corn
heads

JD 45 Combine w/com
& gram heads

AC 303 Baler
JD 336 Baler w/#3O

kicker
IHC 440 Baler w/kicker
Hesston 56Round Baler
Hesston 10’ Mower

Conditioner
Hesston 6600 SP Wm-

drower w/12’ head.
JD 214 & 115 Chuck

Wagons
NI2OI Spreader
N 1202 Spreader
JD54Spreader
NH 512 Spreaderw/hyd.

end gate
WENGER

IMPLEMENT, INC.
The Buck, PA

717-284-4141

The Cat 3208 Diesel Engine More than ever, it's
built to work your Sperry New Holland TR 70 Twin

Rotor™ combine longer Continuing improvements
make the Cat 3208 even more productive than

before More dependable More fuel efficient
With the highest power to-weight ratio in its class,
the 636 cubic inch Cat 3208 gives you all the con
fidence you need at harvest time The result is an
even bigger payoff from your Sperry New Holland
combine

Ask us for more information about the dependable
Cat powered TR 70 combine

HOLUAIND

2 Hydro’s In Stock For
Immediate Delivery.

4 & 6 Row Heads Available

ABRACZINSKA'S FARM EQUIPMENT, INC.
Rd 1, Catawissa, PA

717-356-2323
(South on Rt. 42)

SCHAEFFERSTOWN EQUIPMENT CO.
d(ar* SCHAEFFERSTOWN,PA
‘/z Mile N. ofSchaefferstown on Rt. 419

Phone 717-949-6529
Ask for Lee or Ralph

.’IVaTiHJ*:

9SSH6OA Peddle Steer
(2) JD 4508

$17,000
ea. $16,500

JD4SO

HOURS; Mon thruFn
7:30 A.M. to 600 P.M.

Sat. 7-30 to 12:00 Noon
Evenings by appointment only

$12,500

Layton M 500
*11: SMSI Hr

FARM EQUIPMENT ,

Harvest with more confidence
using Cat Power

$3250

★ Most machines can be bought onrental-purchase
with a waiver of interest later!

1 -JD 4400 Gas
1-JD6600 Diesel SIDE HiLL
1 - JO 6600 Gas

BoM 3- JD 6600Diesels
★ Most with heaters and air
★ Priced from $15,000 to $31,000

Also Available...
1-215Table
2 - 213 Table
2 • 444 & 434 Corn Heads

1 NEWJD 4400 LEFTOVER!
• With 13'Grain and 4Row Comhead
• Buy 1 or Both Heads. .This One At

The Old Price!

NH 1495 SELF PROPELLED
HAYBiNE!
Used only 1 season,
Ford gas ind. eng.,

full cab.

NEWTRACTORS IN STOCK
AT REASONABLE PRICES!

Buy Now...Next Year They'DCost More
JD4240 withcab
JD 4040 with no cab
JD2640with Hi-Low Shift
JD 2440 withHi-Low Shift
JD9SO

A
Dandy'

You Can Be The Proud Owner
For *lO.OOO

Reasonable TradeAccepted

A FEW USED
HAYBINES LEFT!

• One needs a fittle adjustment
...buy “As Is"

BALERS*
• Your choiceof 5... some

withthrowers
• 1 wire baier withno

thrower

JD NO. 54 230-BU.
MANURE SPREADER

• Good conditionwith new chain

2 Row No. 266 John Bean
CROP MASTER

POTATO HARVESTER
Cheap At *3600•2495 Call 215-767-6298for this item only

HERMIT K.
KISTLER, INC. mTWi

t\EV\J HOLLAIND Lynnport, PA
3’lBo6l

PH: 215-298-3270

Vour
Choice-

IH 1758 $12,500
Cat 955 60A $10,500
Cat 955 60A $lO,OOO
AC HD7GA-1 SHAPE' $9,500
Case 310 w/Backhoe $9,500
IH 150 $9,500
Cat9ssH 12A $6,500
TD6,4-in-l bucket, excellent cond. $8,750
AC HD7G $9,500
ACHD6-G $B,OOO
TD34O Dsl. 4-in-l bucket $7,000
(2) JD2010Dsl ea $7,000
IHT340 4-in-l Bucket w/npper gas $7,000
JD 1010Dsl. w/winch $6,000
Case 800 $3,500
(2) Cat D6 ea. $3,500

Cat DB,2U, Hyd.
Cat D6. hyd.
JO450Angle overhauled
Cat D6, hyd.
Cat D 7 hyd.
Cat DB,2U Cable
Cat D7, cable
IH ID 14, hyd.

$9500
$9500
$9500
$B5OO
$7500
$7OOO
$4OOO
$4OOO

Pettibone 600C
Cabot
IH 3444 Dsl
1H3414
Case 530 Dsl

(2)GMC, 10*vhlr., Dsl.,
1975Dodge, 4x4 w/snowplow
1975 Chevy Blazer 4x4
1977 Chevy Silverado,

AC. PS. PB. EW
1964 Int Dump
1970Ford Louiville, hyd end gate
1965 Int. Gram Dump
842 Mack Tandem axles dump
1970GMC 18ft.Cattle Truck
1966Fordpk-up

1979 CMI Folding Hydr. Gooseneck $30,000
25 Ton Rogers T A sth whl Trailer $4BOO
12-15 Ton MartinS A w/Air $2OOO

| WE BUY USED EQUIPMENT |

$14,500
$B5OO
$7250
$7OOO
$6500

ea $12,500
$5500
$5500

$5OOO
$4700
$4OOO
$3500
$5OOO
$3OOO

$BOO

Schramm 125
Jager 125
Worthington 185

!H 524 3 pt. Idr. good cond.
JDIOIO Dsl. w/lnd. Ldr., 3 pt.

overhauled
MF 35 Dsl. 3 pt.
Farmall M w/WFE
MH w/ Cult.

HuberWargo w/Cab
Huber Mamtamer
Huber Mamtamer w/cab
Huber Mamtamer
Gallion 118w/cab

SKID STEER LOADERS
2 Swingers (1 gas) (1 dsl.)
Case 1740Diesel
Hoff Payloader

ms&m
2to 5 ton Roller
Kenroll 11/:I 1/: ton
1Ton Roller

Hobart 250Amp

1972 Cadillac Eldorado
1975 Plymouth Fury, AC,

AM-FM Stereo, PW
1972 Cadillac Eldorado,

AC, PW. AM-FM
1967 Cadillac Conv.
1971 Chevy El Cammo,

AC, PS, PB, AM-FM
1973Chevy El Cammo. Sharpl
1967 Olds Toranado, AC.

AM-FM Stereo, PW
1971 Ford Maverick, AC

1976 Harley Davidson motorcycle,
74 series

Heavy Duty Dump Box

LET OUR 30 YEARS
EXPERIENCE WORK FOR YOU

BANK FINANCING
LEASE PURCHASE PLAN AVAIIARIF

$2,000
$1650
$lOOO

$5OOO

$4500
$3500
$1250
$llOO

$6500
$3500
$2450
$2200
$4BOO

ea. $6OOO
$5500
$3OOO

$2950
$2850
$1650

$BOO

$3500

$3400

$3OOO
$2500

$2500
$2200

$l2OO
$7OO

$3BOO
$BOO


